5/7/22, 4:09 PM FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

a o o b

FeedBack lll Sem BBA

Questions  Responses Settings
31 responses =
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Enter your Email ID

31 responses

karanmkawad@gmail.com
komalamalathesh@gmail.com
mahanteshsasnoor@gmail.com
kpkavya2001gmail.com
mallikarjunmalli396@gmail.com
shrenikgowda77@gmail.com
sameerahmed@gmail.com
rtanusha38@gmail.com

sabeel1100@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 1/54


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFxTTG8NhB54yz_C0iR7hlACipyWA8KovITo9uI/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web
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Enter your Mobile Number

31 responses

7795209868
6302423262
9741584027
7760020378
9535190812
9739308086
7975985514
7337738368

9590328325

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem BBA

English - Mr. Adithya J

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovIToO9ul/edit#responses 2/54
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

31 responses

4 (12.9%) 4 (12.9%)
4 3(9.7%) 3(9.7%) 3(9.7%)

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

31 responses

3(9.7%) 3(9.7%) 3(9.7%)

5%) 2 (6.5%)

1(32%) 1(3.2%)

3. Time Management |D Copy

31 responses

5 (16.1%) 5(16.1%) 5 (16.1%)

4 (12.9%)

5%)

1(32%) 1 (3.2%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 3/54
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

31 responses

6
5 (16.1%) 5(16.1%)
4
2(6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
2
1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? LD Copy

31 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 700 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ Poorly

/ @ Indifferently
c—— | @ Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 4/54
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective
‘ @ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

31 responses

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

@ Always fair
ey @ Usually fair
: @ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
38.7% | @ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 5/54

31 responses
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

31 responses

@ Every time
25.8% @ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

L o
= | @ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 6/54
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

31 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Everytime
19.4% @ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
25.8% v

@ Rarely
15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

@ Never

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

31 responses

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 7/54
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Il Sem BBA

Kannada - Ms. Anitha C B

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

22 responses

10.0
10
75
5.0
3 (13.6%)
. 2 (9.1%)
' 1 (4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%)
0(0%) 0 (0%) | | | |
0.0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2. Hold on Subject IO copy

21 responses

4 3 (14.3%) 3 (14.3%)
2(9.5%) 2 (9.5%)

2 1 (4.8%)
0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | |

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 (4.8%) 8%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 8/54
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3. Time Management

22 responses

FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

8
6
4 (18.2%) 4 (18.2%)
4 3 (13.6%)
2 1(4.5%) 1(4.5%)
0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)
0 | I |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy
22 responses
8
6
4 3(13.6%) 3 (13.6%)
2(9.1%)
2 1 (4.5%)
0 (<|)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |D Copy

22 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

9/54
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

22 responses

21 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

38.1% @ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

38.1%

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

LD Copy

10/54
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 11/54
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

20 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 12/54
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem BBA

Hindi - Ms. Kavitha U P

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

11 responses

2 (18.2%) 2 (18.2%)

1 (9]1%)

0 ((l)%) 0 ((|)%)

3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 13/54
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2. Hold on Subject

12 responses

1(8.3%)

1(8.3%)

3. Time Management

12 responses

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)

FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

4[(33%3%)

2 (16.7%)

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1(8.3%)

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)

0(0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy
12 responses
4
3
2 (16.7%) 2 (16.7%)
2
1 (8.3%)
1
0(?%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses

14/54
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

12 responses

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

-

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

12 responses

12 responses

of

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 15/54

FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

|_|:| Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

|_|:| Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

12 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? LD Copy

12 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 16/54
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy

program outcomes.
@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

12 responses

10 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy

challenges.
@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially
@ Slightl
8.3% gty
@ Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 17/54

12 responses
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

11 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
8.3% 9 .
@ Strongly disagree

12 responses

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem BBA

Corporate Accounting - Mr. Mohan D

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 18/54
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1. Impart of Knowledge

31 responses

20

15

10

0 (0%)

1(3.2%)

0 ((|)%)

FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

@ Copy

16 (51.6%)

4 (12.9%)

3(9.7%) 3(9.7%)

2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)

0 (?%) 0 (cl)%)

0 |
0

2. Hold on Subject

31 responses

20

15

10

0 (0%)
0 |

1

0 (0%)

2

0 ((|)%)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

@ Copy

16 (51.6%)

5 (16.1%)

3(9.7%)
2 (6.59
1(3.2%) (6,5%)

1(3.2%)

0 ((l)%)

0

1

3. Time Management

31 responses

20

15

10

0 (0%)
0 |

0 (?%)

2

1(3.2%)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 (12.9%
3(9.7%) (12.9%)

2 (6.5%)

1(32%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)

0 (?%)

0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses

1

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

19/54
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

31 responses

20
16 (51.6%)
15
10 7 (22.6%)
. 4 (12.9%)
2 (6.5%)
0, 0,
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 1(3.2%) 162%) (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? @ Copy

31 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

&

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

31 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 20/54
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

31 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 21/54
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
19.4% @ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never
11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.
31 responses
@ Every time
25.8% @ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
P ® rerl
LZ— | @ Never
12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy
31 responses
@ Every time
@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 22/54
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

31 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

48.4%

¢

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 23/54
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Il Sem BBA

Business Regulations - Ms. Ayesha Siddiqua

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

31 responses

4 3(9.7%)
2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
2 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | |
0 1 2 3

2. Hold on Subject IO copy

31 responses

4 (12.9%) 4 (12.9%)

2 (6.5%) 2(6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
2 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)

0 (0%) i 0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 24/54
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3. Time Management |£| Copy

31 responses

10.0

75
6 (19.4%)

5.0 4 (12|.9%)

2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
1(3.2%)

0, o,
25 2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)

1(3.2%)

0.0

4. Class Discipline |D Copy

31 responses

8
, )
6 5 (16.1%)
4 3(9.7%) 3(9.7%)
2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
2 1(3.2%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |D Copy

31 responses

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 25/54
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_D Copy

31 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ generally ineffective

‘ @ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 26/54
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and LD Copy
program outcomes.

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 27/54
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

31 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

@ Everytime
19.4% ® Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely
— | @ Never

31 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 28/54
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem BBA

Computer Application in Business - Mr. Sathish V

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

31 responses

20
17 (54.8%)

15

10

5 (16.1%)
5 3(9.7%)

0,
1(3.2%) 1(32%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%) 5%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 29/54
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy

31 responses

2

0 17 (54|1.8%)

15

10

5 (16.1%)
5 3(9.7%)
0, o, 2 (6'5%) 0, [)
13.2%) 162%) (?%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((l)%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3. Time Management @ Copy

31 responses

20
17 (54.8%)
15
10
; 4 (12.9%) 4 (12.9%)
o, 0, o, 0, o, 0,
1B2%) 162%) 162%) o0 gy |OR% 162%) 162%)
0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy

31 responses

20

15

10

5 (16.1%)
5 79
2 (6.5%) 3(9.7%)

1(3.2%) 1(3.2%) 1 (3.2%)

0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%)

0 | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 30/54
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

31 responses

®

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

31 responses

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

31 responses

|_|:| Copy

@ 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30to054%
@ Below 30%

LD Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 31/54
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

31 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 32/54
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

y = o
gZ— | @ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

31 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 33/54
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally

19.4%
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem BBA

Banking Operation Management - Ms. Sumarani S R

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 34/54
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

31 responses

15 13 (41.9%)

10

5 4 (12.9%)

3(9.7%) 3(9.7%)
2 (6.5%) 2(6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

31 responses

15 13 (41.9%)

10

5 4 (12|.9%) 4 (12|.9%) 4 (12|.9%)

1(3.2%)

1 (3.
0 (0%)

3. Time Management |D Copy

31 responses

15 13 (41.9%)

10

5 (16.1%)

1(32%) 1(32%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 35/54
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

31 responses

15 13 (41.9%)
10
6 (19.4%)
5 4 (12.9%)
2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
0 (0%) 1(3.2%) 0 (0%) 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%) | |
0 0
0 | ﬁ |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? @ Copy

31 responses

® 3851t0 100%
® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

®

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

31 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 36/54
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

31 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 37/54
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 38/54
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

31 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 39/54



5/7/22, 4:09 PM FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

Il Sem BBA

Environmental Science - Mr. Rudramuni P B

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

31 responses
10.0

7.5

5(16.1%)
5.0 4 (12.9%)
3 (9.7%)

2 (6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
1(3.|2%) 1(32%) 1(32%) 1(3.2%) 1(3]2%)

2.5
| | |
0.0

2. Hold on Subject IO copy

31 responses

4 (12.9%)

2(6.5%) 2(6.5%) 5%)

2%) 1(3.2%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 40/54
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3. Time Management

31 responses
10.0

7.5

5.0 4 (12|.9%)

3(9.7%)

o5 2(6:5%)
' 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0(0%) 0 (0%)

I |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

0.0

4. Class Discipline

31 responses

2(6.5%) 2 (6.5%) 2(6.5%) 2 (6.5%)

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

31 responses

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses

5(16.1%) 5(16.1%)

10

10

@ Copy

41/54
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ Poorly

@ Indifferently
@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_D Copy
@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ generally ineffective
@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

31 responses

31 responses

q 25.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 42/54
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

@ Always fair
19.4% @ Usually fair
@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

31 responses

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and LD Copy
program outcomes.

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 43/54
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy

challenges.
@ Fully
@ Reasonably
25.8% @ Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to

19.4%

31 responses

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 44/54
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Suggestions/Remarks-

If any Suggestions/Remarks-

14 responses

no remarks

try to give extra information

good thank you

please ensure that all the facilty teach the last chapters properly

overall the college faculties are satisfactory but somne time i can not understand the classes so please keep
your best and improve the teaching stile in good style
thankn you for teaching

all are average and some are above the excellent
Nothing just improve the way of teaching along with some examples.

please conduct some activities related to subject atleast once in aweak

Section B : Feedback about Institution

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 45/54
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1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit |_|:| Copy
opportunities for students.

31 responses

@ Regularly
@ Oiten

@ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

25.8% v
19.4%

2. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, |_|:| Copy
social and emotional growth.

@ significantly

25.8% ® Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Never

3. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

31 responses

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 46/54
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4. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I_D Copy
@ Every time
® Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and |_|:| Copy
continuous quality improvement of teaching learning process

31 responses

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. The institution/faculty use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, |_|:| Copy
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

31 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 47/54
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7. Efforts are made by the institution/faculty to inculcate soft skills, life skills and |_|:| Copy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

31 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

8. What percentage of faculty use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, multimedia etc. |_|:| Copy
while teaching

31 responses

@ Above 90%
@® 70t0 89%
@ 50 to 69%
@® 301t049%
@ Below 29%

9. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institution is very good |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

41 -90/0 v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 48/54
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10. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in the
institution.

14 responses

good
none
teaching is good

1. to use projectors during theory classes
2. to show the videos of difficult concpets

nothing

It is good but can be improved to some extent.
be more practical inn teachingf doi field visit
conductingof co curricular activities

conduct activites and providina emplovment skills

Section C: Feedback on Curriculum

1. Content of the syllabus is up-to-date LD Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 49/54
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2. Content of each unit is relevant to its title I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Sequence of the syllabus is in proper order |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

4. Content of the syllabus has covered advanced aspects of the subject LD Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 50/54
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5. Content of the syllabus is helpful to take up entrepreneurial activity |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

41.9% \“.“

6. The course curriculum comes handy in facing competitive exams |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

® Agree
@ Strongly agree

7. Content of the curriculum is more application-oriented LD Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 51/54
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8. The design of the syllabus gives scope for employability skills as excepted by job |_|:| Copy
market.

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
38.7%

9. Design of the syllabus serves both need and choice based earning capabilities |_|:| Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
41.9% __— | @ Strongly agree
A

10. The syllabus addresses social issues and motivates to find solutions |_|:| Copy

31 responses

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

_— ] @ Strongly agree

41.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 52/54
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11. The content of the curriculum enhances ethical and moral values I_D Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

12. The curriculum helps to enhance the overall personality of the student |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly disagree
25.8% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovITo9ul/edit#responses 53/54



5/7/22, 4:09 PM FeedBack Ill Sem BBA - Google Forms

13. Any suggestions

10 responses

no
improve to give some more information

good

nothing

no suggestions it is good

condut subject related co curricular activities
none

no suggestion

no remarks

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1PZAxiFXTTG8NhB54yz_COiR7hIACipyWA8KovIToO9ul/edit#responses 54/54



